MULTICUT 08
SEWAGE PUMP
PENTAIR.COM.AU
Submersible sewage pumps fitted with the all new optimised cutting system,
ideal for pumping untreated wastewater and providing back pressure
protection where no sewer systems exist or gravity systems are
unsuitable.
 • New optimised cutting system

pentair.com.au
MULTICUT 08
Type Code No. Voltage
Motor rating
Current Wires Motor
Protection Plug S3 Motor Housing Weight
P1 P2
Without level control
08/2 ME JP50348 1/N/PE~230 V 1.37 kW 0.98 kW 6.0 A 3G1,0 In motor AU 10 % Stainless steel 16.2 kg
08/2 M JP50344 3/PE~400 V 1.65 kW 1.24 kW 2.8 A 4G1,0 In motor N/A 10 % Stainless steel 16.5 kg
With built-in level control
08/2 MES JP50347 1/N/PE~230 V 1.37 kW 0.98 kW 6.0 A 3G1,0 In motor AU 10 % Stainless steel 16.6 kg
08/2 MS JP50345 3/PE~400 V 1.65 kW 1.24 kW 2.8 A 4G1,0 In motor N/A 10 % Stainless steel 17.2 kg
SPECIFICATIONS
Type Delivery head H [m] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
08/2 ME/MES Flow rate Q [m³/h] 16.5 15.5 15.0 14.0 13.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 7.5 6.5 5.0 3.5 1.5
08/2 M/MS 18.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 15.5 15.0 14.0 13.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 7.5 6.0 4.5